

1 ; <= / B \$ 110000H6121199

!	" # \$	% &	' ()	*	+ , - .	/ O 1
2013-03-04	2 3 103	4 5 6 5 7 8 9 : ; < = > ? @ A B	200000.00	0.00	200000.00	C D E
2013-03-04	2 3 103	4 5 6 5 7 8 9 : ; < = > ? @ A B F G	0.00	6000.00	194000.00	C D E
2013-03-15	2 3 630	H I J K L A M H N O P Q R S T U V /	6000.00	0.00	200000.00	; < =
2013-03-15	2 3 647	H I J ; < = Q R S T W X Y 1 Z [\ B	0.00	23000.00	177000.00] ^
2013-03-21	2 3 901	H I J ; < = Q R S T W _ ` B	0.00	6000.00	171000.00	; < =
2013-03-25	2 3 1039	H I J ; < = Q R W X a b c [\ B	0.00	5000.00	166000.00	d e
2013-03-25	2 3 1042	H I J ; < = Q R S T W X Y 1 Z _ ` B	0.00	22000.00	144000.00] ^
2013-03-25	2 3 1043	H I J ; < = Q R W X a b c [\ B	0.00	28000.00	116000.00] ^
2013-03-25	2 3 1055	H I J ; < = Q R S T W 1 f g [\ B	0.00	27000.00	89000.00	h i j
2013-03-25	2 3 1057	H I J ; < = Q R S T W b c k l m n B	0.00	5000.00	84000.00	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T o p q p B r	0.00	100.00	83900.00	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T o p s t B	0.00	735.00	83165.00	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T X * u L v w B	0.00	2800.00	80365.00	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T x y U z B	0.00	161.30	80203.70	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T { } ~ B	0.00	50.00	80153.70	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T O 9 } ~ B	0.00	41300.00	38853.70	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T o p B	0.00	300.00	38553.70	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T b } z	0.00	869.50	37684.20	d e
2013-05-08	2 3 294	H I J W ; < = Q R S T b } z	0.00	17480.00	20204.20	d e
2013-06-20	2 3 1089	H I J W ; < = Q R S T O 9 } ~ B	0.00	9686.00	10518.20	d e
2013-06-20	2 3 1089	H I J W ; < = Q R S T X * o p s t B	0.00	200.00	10318.20	d e
2013-06-20	2 3 1089	H I J W ; < = Q R S T b } z	0.00	879.97	9438.23	d e
2013-06-20	2 3 1089	H I J W ; < = Q R S T b } z	0.00	7500.00	1938.23	d e
2013-06-20	2 3 1089	H I J W ; < = Q R S T b } z	0.00	1938.23	0.00	d e
	-----	-----	206000.00	206000.00	0.00	-----